IRRIGATION DISTRICST WITHIN ACTIVE MANAGEMENT AREAS

Irrigation District
Number

District Name

Phone

Active

Management Area

57-001341.0000
57-002767.0000
57-002766.0000
57-002500.0000
57-002501.0000
57-002502.0000
57-002503.0000
57-001101.0000
57-002504.0000
57-003001.0000
57-002753.0000
57-002770.0000
57-000035.0000
57-002506.0000
57-002769.0000
57-001102.0000
57-001107.0000
57-001103.0000
57-002508.0000
57-002511.0000
57-002758.0000
57-002514.0000
57-002756.0000
57-002515.0000
57-002759.0000
57-002760.0000
57-002517.0000
57-002518.0000
57-002520.0000
57-001104.0000
57-002521.0000
57-002519.0000
57-002522.0000
57-002761.0000
57-002768.0000
57-002523.0000
57-001340.0000
57-002524.0000
57-002525.0000

THUNDERBIRD FARMS SOUTH
100 CO-OP

200 CO-0OP

ADAMAN |.W.D.D. NO. 36
ARCADIA WATER COMPANY
ARLINGTON CANAL CO
BUCKEYE IRRIGATION CO

CENTRAL ARIZONA IRRIGATION & DRAINAGE DISTRICT

CHANDLER HEIGHTS CITRUS IRR DIST
CHINO VALLEY IRRIGATION DISTRICT
CLEARWATER FARMS

CLEARWATER FARMS I
CORTARO-MARANA IRRIGATION DIST
COUNTRY MINI FARMS IRR & MGMT
ESTRELLA MEADOW WATER COOP
HOHOKAM IRRIGATION DISTRICT
LAPALMA WATER COMPANY
MARICOPA STANFIELD IRRIGATION
MARICOPA WATER DISTRICT

NEW MAGMA IRR & DRG DIST
ORANGEWOOD FARMS

PENINSULA DITCH CO

QUEEN CREEK IRRIG.WTR.DEL.DIST
QUEEN CREEK IRRIGATION DISTRICT
QUEEN CREEK SUBURBAN RANCHES
RANCHOS JARDINES IRR/DEL/DIST
ROOSEVELT IRRIGATION DISTRICT
ROOSEVELT WATER CONSERVATION DISTRICT
SALT RIVER PROJECT

SAN CARLOS

SAN TAN IRRIGATION DISTRICT

ST JOHNS IRRIGATION DISTRICT
SUBURBAN IRRIGATION INC

SUN VALLEY FARMS UNIT Il

SUN VALLEY FARMS UNIT VI
SUNBURST FARMS IRRIGATION DIST
THUNDERBIRD FARMS NORTH
TONOPAH IRRIGATION DISTRICT
WESTERN MEADOWS IRRIGATION

(602) 568-2040
(602) 285-4437
623-535-1869
623-935-2837
(480) 945-4621
623-386-4414
623-386-2196
(520) 466-7336
(480) 988-2731
928-636-4535
(602) 935-6464
623-217-8087
(520) 682-3233
480-987-0980
623-455-1678
520-723-7751
520-723-5654
520-424-3344
(623) 975-1125
(480) 987-3461
623-853-9440
(602) 376-7313
480-987-0258
480-987-3002
480-433-2838
(480) 987-3199
623-386-2046
(480) 988-9586
602-236-3307
520-723-5408
480-988-3385
602-769-7219
480-988-9588
480-888-9532
480-894-1859
623-938-8760
(520) 568-4618
480-610-8741
602-803-8821

PINAL AMA
PHOENIX AMA
PHOENIX AMA
PHOENIX AMA
PHOENIX AMA
PHOENIX AMA
PHOENIX AMA
PINAL AMA
PHOENIX AMA
PRESCOTT AMA
PHOENIX AMA
PHOENIX AMA
TUCSON AMA
PHOENIX AMA
PHOENIX AMA
PINAL AMA
PINAL AMA
PINAL AMA
PHOENIX AMA
PHOENIX AMA
PHOENIX AMA
PHOENIX AMA
PHOENIX AMA
PHOENIX AMA
PHOENIX AMA
PHOENIX AMA
PHOENIX AMA
PHOENIX AMA
PHOENIX AMA
PINAL AMA
PHOENIX AMA
PHOENIX AMA
PHOENIX AMA
PHOENIX AMA
PHOENIX AMA
PHOENIX AMA
PINAL AMA
PHOENIX AMA
PHOENIX AMA
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